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LiPo battery stick 7.4 v /1300 mAh

https://europarm.fr/en/produit-11728-LiPo-battery-stick-7.4-v-1300-
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SKU Designation

French Law

Length (cm)

Width (cm)

Thickness (cm)

Tension (v)

Colors

MSRP

A63242 |1 stick - 1300 mAh

Vente libre

12.8

2

11

7.4

Black

23.00 € incl. tax

= Battery Lipo 20C 1 stick element

Technical details :
Voltage (V): 7. 4V

Capacity (intensity: 1): 1300mAh
Amount of charge (q): 20C
Connector: Mini Tamiya

A thin battery that may be suitable for replicas with a low battery slot is suitable for most footprint.
Using a LiPo battery usually requires a mosfet installation and / or some modifications of the replica

so that it is called "LiPo Ready".

Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés a titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre
au prix qu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet & modification.



https://europarm.fr/en/produit-11728-LiPo-battery-stick-7.4-v-1300-mAh
https://europarm.fr/en/produit-11728-LiPo-battery-stick-7.4-v-1300-mAh

